Ajax E Series
Gas Water Heater and Boiler
2 aceheaters.com       info@aceheaters.com       (951) 738-2230
Up to 98% thermal efficiency (up to 99.9%
on 4000 model)
Four models from 1250 to 4000 MBTU input
Up to 9:1 turndown
Four pass stainless steel heat exchanger

aceheaters.com       info@aceheaters.com       (951) 738-2230
E
Prime Model Number Designation
Example: E1250-C65-G45
An Ace Ajax E1250 MBTU input with optional outdoor sensor and
shockmount feet
Please note:
Optional equipment may impact overall dimensions and
weight. Please request submittal drawing from factory.
Optional Equipment
—
Controller
C36	 BACnet Communications via BMS Gateway
C65	 Outdoor Sensor
C66	 External Flow Temperature Sensor
General
G43	 Vibration Dampers
G44	 Leveling Casters
G45	 Shockmount Feet
G46	 Leveling Feet with Fixing Eye
G47	 Relay DHW or System Pump
G48 	Flange Adapter
Optional equipment must be called out in the
written specifications, use the codes below.
MODEL
MODEL
NUMBER OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
E 1250
2000
3000
4000
Write/type optional equipment
code in the gray box below
in alphabetical order. For
multiple options separate
codes with a dash (–)
Available Accessories
(Fill out form below to order accessories.)
Condensate Neutralization Kit: (Contact factory to order)
Software & Interface Cable: Specify Part # S022.500.015
Accessories Name Part #
Accessories Name Part #
Available Voltages and Phases
Specify voltage and phase:
MODEL VOLTAGE / PHASE
E1250
E2000
E3000
120/1
208/3
E4000 480/3
Warranty: 5 years on the heat exchanger,
covering defects in materials or workmanship.